WARNING: All data in this brochure is provided as a guide only and should not be used in writing specifications. Purchasers should test any product
offered herein to determine suitability for their particular purpose.
      (03) 9428 1652              venus@venuspack.com.au              www.venuspack.com.au
T E C H N I C A L  I N F O R M A T I O N
Polythene Tubing
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Polythene tubing is a versatile packaging solution used with heat sealers to create made to size bags.
The polythene sleeve on a roll is available in a range of different widths to fit items of varying sizes
and shapes. The bags prevent dirt, dust and moisture from contaminating heat sealed products, and
the transparent plastic allows for easy identification.
• For use with Venus Heat Sealers and other heat sealing machinery.
APPLICATION INFORMATION
AVAILABLE SIZES
PRODUCT CODE SIZE APPROX. WEIGHT/ROLL METRES PER KG MINIMUM ORDER
P1050050 50mm x 50um
(2’’ x .002’’)
3kg 209 1 roll
P1050075 75mm x 50um
(3’’ x .002’’)
8kg 140 1 roll
P1050100 100mm x 50um
(4’’ x .002’’)
10kg 104 1 roll
P1050125 125mm x 50um
(5’’ x .002’’)
15kg 87 1 roll
P1050150 150mm x 50um
(6’’ x .002’’)
15kg 70 1 roll
P1050175 175mm x 50um
(7’’ x .002’’)
18kg 60 1 roll
P1050200 200mm x 50um
(8’’ x .002’’)
20kg 50 1 roll
P1050228 228mm x 50um
(9’’ x .002’’)
25kg 46 1 roll
WARNING: All data in this brochure is provided as a guide only and should not be used in writing specifications. Purchasers should test any product
offered herein to determine suitability for their particular purpose.
      (03) 9428 1652              venus@venuspack.com.au              www.venuspack.com.au
T E C H N I C A L  I N F O R M A T I O N
AVAILABLE SIZES
PRODUCT CODE SIZE APPROX. WEIGHT/ROLL METRES PER KG MINIMUM ORDER
P1050250 250mm x 50um
(10’’ x .002’’)
25kg 40 1 roll
P1050304 304mm x 50um
(12’’ x .002’’)
35kg 34 1 roll
P1050380 380mm x 50um
(15’’ x .002’’)
35kg 28 1 roll
P1050405 405mm x 50um
(16’’ x .002’’)
35kg 25 1 roll
P1050460 460mm x 50um
(18’’ x .002’’)
35kg 23 1 roll
P1050610 610mm x 50um
(24’’ x .002’’)
35kg 17 1 roll
P1050760 760mm x 50um
(30’’ x .002’’)
35kg 14 1 roll